Gula [4kg] - Zeny

NR 16,96
Lider 26,00

Finale Atletickej ligy 2016

HANULAKOVA Gabriela

(134) Gula [4kg] - 2eny

# St
(8)
(22)
(176)
(254)
(168)
(269)
(102)
(234)
117)
(277)

Pocet pretekarov: 10

FEEEEEGEEE

Meno

GUBIOVA Veronika
MISANIKOVA Daniela
VARGOVA Miroslava
WEIGERTOVA Monika
OSTROZLIKOVA Natalia
CAKLOSOVA Karolina
KOCAROVA Julia
KRISTOFICOVA Ivana
SLOSAROVA Patricia
KARNIKOVA Jana

Start: 10.09.2016 15:15

Dubnica nad Vahom 10.09.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 12. 5. 2024 o 19:28

AK Slavia UK Bratislava SVK  14.07.1985
SK SOG Nitra SVK  07.05.2016
Nar. Klub / Krajina

1994 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1999 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1996 SK SOG Nitra

1992 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

1997 SK SOG Nitra

1991 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1994 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
1990 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

1998 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
1981 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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Bratislava

Dubnica nad Vahom

SB

10,34
11,24
11,26
11,43
11,83
14,29
14,93
16,10

PB

8,83
9,45
10,34
11,24
11,26
12,81
12,10
15,82
14,93
17,16

Rekordy

Start



	(134) Guľa [4kg] - Ženy

